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Associzione Tiro Roma - Campo di Tiro AS Porta Neola
 6 October 2018

Name IDPA #
Final

 Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Overall

Stefano Rossi
(ESP/MA) IT160870 119.65 1 16 0 0 0 0 15.86(2) 16.69(4) 16.31(2) 16.52(1) 11.22(1) 12.54(0) 15.80(2) 14.71(4)

Dragos Manea
(ESP/MA) IT2260 134.93 2 17 0 0 0 0 19.46(3) 16.67(2) 18.44(4) 20.56(3) 16.22(2) 12.66(0) 17.73(3) 13.19(0)

Fabio De
Iudicibus
(PCC/NV)

IT920074 135.79 3 19 0 0 0 0 18.72(4) 15.14(2) 15.43(1) 24.05(6) 20.71(3) 14.72(1) 11.41(0) 15.61(2)

Graziano
Bacciarelli
(PCC/NV)

IT1873 141.78 4 5 0 0 0 0 21.11(1) 14.78(0) 19.29(0) 22.21(2) 12.91(0) 17.36(0) 15.43(0) 18.69(2)

Luca Fiamma
(SSP/MA) IT2100 143.46 5 17 0 0 0 0 19.24(0) 15.77(1) 22.63(3) 23.96(6) 12.79(0) 15.36(1) 14.87(0) 18.84(6)

Cristiano Nulli
Gabbiani
(ESP/EX)

IT713575 147.08 6 28 0 0 0 0 21.10(4) 25.00(4) 18.59(5) 28.79(11) 11.38(1) 15.85(1) 13.76(0) 12.61(2)

Mirko Bessi
(SSP/MA) IT1623 147.66 7 21 0 0 0 0 17.11(0) 20.18(6) 19.01(3) 26.94(6) 18.20(2) 17.03(1) 17.04(2) 12.15(1)

Roberto Failla
(ESP/MA) IT1881 149.12 8 35 0 0 0 0 23.13(8) 17.36(3) 21.21(6) 25.57(7) 17.15(3) 16.62(3) 13.67(1) 14.41(4)

Iacopo
Montaini
(ESP/EX)

IT996024 152.22 9 9 0 0 0 0 23.32(1) 16.81(1) 19.14(0) 19.14(0) 23.55(2) 17.74(3) 17.06(1) 15.46(1)

Claudio
Vaccarini
(ESP/SS)

IT830774 153.03 10 29 0 0 0 0 21.18(4) 17.19(1) 17.37(2) 26.96(7) 21.06(6) 16.83(3) 14.97(1) 17.47(5)

Sergio
Bergami
(ESP/MA)

IT350458 155.94 11 12 0 0 0 0 26.44(4) 19.06(0) 19.34(0) 23.62(4) 19.22(2) 17.38(2) 15.51(0) 15.37(0)

Gino Capponi
(ESP/EX) IT206244 157.79 12 11 1 0 0 0 27.21(2) 17.05(2) 18.65(2) 28.68(3) 20.53(0) 14.48(1) 15.59(0) 15.60(1)

Giuseppe
Maienza
(CCP/MA)

IT0215 162.72 13 17 0 0 0 0 18.51(1) 22.12(2) 32.32(9) 24.79(3) 16.41(0) 19.19(1) 13.91(0) 15.47(1)

Gennaro Iorio
(ESP/SS) IT325036 166.42 14 22 0 0 0 0 15.27(1) 26.49(9) 22.65(1) 25.33(2) 23.23(5) 17.91(3) 20.27(0) 15.27(1)

Flaviano
Pisanu
(ESP/EX)

IT469877 172.59 15 35 0 0 0 0 22.99(7) 19.53(4) 24.00(5) 26.07(4) 24.65(6) 16.01(1) 16.35(1) 22.99(7)

Alessandro
Condro'
(ESP/EX)

IT213281 176.02 16 30 0 0 0 0 19.02(0) 20.15(4) 23.72(6) 28.40(6) 23.32(6) 20.57(4) 20.32(1) 20.52(3)

Valerio
Olivieri
(PCC/NV)

IT170877 180.37 17 9 1 0 0 0 33.72(1) 17.28(0) 21.81(1) 28.25(5) 16.46(0) 18.43(0) 19.60(1) 24.82(1)

Francesco
Trentadue
(ESP/EX)

IT568973 181.54 18 37 0 0 0 0 19.87(0) 23.41(7) 25.19(2) 25.30(6) 23.50(8) 15.33(1) 23.23(6) 25.71(7)

Andrea Bray
(CCP/SS) IT443702 182.14 19 17 0 0 0 0 25.66(0) 20.17(3) 31.10(9) 26.60(1) 21.04(0) 17.95(0) 19.77(2) 19.85(2)

Antonio
Purificato
(CCP/SS)

IT161492 182.97 20 22 0 0 0 0 25.43(6) 18.05(2) 25.70(3) 33.12(3) 20.62(0) 22.42(4) 20.06(0) 17.57(4)

Mattia Quinti
(SSP/SS) IT267570 190.23 21 16 0 0 0 0 26.04(1) 23.70(2) 24.18(2) 27.67(2) 24.70(0) 20.82(4) 24.28(1) 18.84(4)

Fernando Izzo
(SSP/SS) IT208314 191.11 22 44 0 1 0 0 18.87(2) 17.61(2) 24.08(4) 31.85(5) 43.63(26) 14.57(1) 25.67(1) 14.83(3)

Gianluca
Tiburzi
(ESP/SS)

IT779523 192.72 23 21 0 0 0 0 24.39(0) 21.90(4) 27.43(3) 37.42(10) 17.22(0) 22.84(3) 19.40(0) 22.12(1)

Gian PAOLO
Bonelli
(ESP/MM)

IT429930 193.91 24 24 0 0 0 0 26.14(3) 20.26(2) 25.19(2) 36.15(9) 20.38(0) 20.95(2) 26.46(2) 18.38(4)

Ivan Livoni
(CCP/MA) IT847929 194.23 25 13 1 1 0 0 22.19(3) 22.86(2) 30.50(2) 24.15(2) 29.84(0) 27.34(2) 15.89(0) 21.46(2)

Hans Silbitzer F00003 198.03 26 8 0 0 0 0 30.41(1) 20.76(1) 21.29(2) 18.22(0) 33.41(1) 24.57(1) 20.58(0) 28.79(2)
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(SSP/MA)

Massimiliano
Ielapi (SSP/SS) IT876047 198.98 27 37 0 1 0 0 23.93(2) 21.62(2) 24.65(3) 26.19(2) 21.12(0) 22.21(4) 23.77(0) 35.49(24)

Andrea Landi
(ESP/MM) IT176188 201.07 28 31 0 1 0 0 32.99(5) 19.80(2) 25.72(5) 35.79(9) 19.93(1) 20.65(0) 22.92(3) 23.27(6)

Daniela Ianni
(SSP/MM) IT201980 202.73 29 24 0 0 0 0 34.93(5) 22.32(1) 26.88(1) 33.35(7) 20.73(0) 16.96(1) 24.77(7) 22.79(2)

Mario Fiore
(ESP/MM) IT996295 205.69 30 25 0 1 0 0 25.36(0) 23.77(5) 32.32(6) 34.90(9) 27.85(1) 17.88(0) 24.39(1) 19.22(3)

Stefano
Condro
(ESP/SS)

IT525150 206.30 31 32 0 0 0 0 26.44(4) 22.18(4) 28.77(8) 28.11(3) 25.08(0) 22.04(2) 34.20(7) 19.48(4)

Andrea
Fraschetti
(SSP/NV)

IT472625 206.68 32 33 0 0 0 0 30.63(5) 23.74(4) 30.05(7) 34.47(12) 18.51(0) 23.25(2) 23.47(0) 22.56(3)

Renato Nitti
(BUG/EX) IT2040 207.81 33 14 0 0 0 0 28.82(0) 20.75(1) 25.88(0) 38.15(6) 26.21(0) 18.44(0) 24.84(0) 24.72(7)

Davide De
Iudicibus
(SSP/SS)

IT450002 208.91 34 40 0 0 0 0 22.14(1) 25.39(6) 32.56(10) 30.47(4) 23.62(1) 26.40(7) 30.08(10) 18.25(1)

Andrea
Franchi
(SSP/NV)

IT116593 211.16 35 18 0 0 0 0 24.13(0) 23.93(2) 28.36(7) 29.87(4) 32.71(0) 28.13(2) 21.15(1) 22.88(2)

Carlo Acciari
(SSP/SS) IT581729 211.51 36 43 0 0 0 0 27.99(4) 21.19(3) 31.47(12) 33.21(6) 26.39(6) 20.06(0) 32.17(12) 19.03(0)

Lorenzo
Zinanni
(SSP/MM)

IT218589 212.31 37 22 0 0 0 0 30.52(1) 26.35(2) 25.82(1) 29.51(6) 26.36(5) 23.72(0) 23.46(2) 26.57(5)

Aldo Pantaleo
(SSP/EX) IT495250 213.33 38 26 1 0 0 0 30.02(2) 23.31(7) 27.77(4) 33.87(4) 27.46(0) 22.19(0) 29.92(9) 18.79(0)

maurizio
cartolano
(PCC/SS)

IT281324 220.98 39 8 0 1 0 0 33.53(1) 26.97(0) 27.59(0) 28.74(0) 21.50(0) 32.37(3) 25.96(4) 24.32(0)

Devis Gentile
(CCP/SS) IT362277 222.38 40 37 0 0 0 0 23.37(1) 30.06(7) 27.93(4) 30.87(4) 33.53(7) 24.79(7) 27.40(6) 24.43(1)

Giancarlo
Tullio
(ESP/MM)

IT870161 223.59 41 48 2 0 0 0 24.27(2) 22.73(4) 39.23(13) 34.18(11) 24.68(6) 34.49(8) 23.70(3) 20.31(1)

Aldo Cimmino
(SSP/MM) IT780100 225.36 42 43 1 0 0 0 29.44(11) 31.94(3) 31.62(9) 30.56(5) 20.23(1) 21.95(3) 23.84(4) 35.78(7)

Giovanni Lo
Faro (SSP/NV) IT218787 225.70 43 16 0 0 0 0 33.80(4) 23.52(1) 27.55(2) 36.61(8) 28.67(0) 26.77(0) 24.11(0) 24.67(1)

Eugenio
Lombardozzi
(CCP/SS)

IT766327 228.32 44 33 0 0 0 0 29.86(1) 21.91(2) 33.97(11) 28.46(5) 33.47(1) 31.95(4) 24.31(3) 24.39(6)

Nicola
Giangreco
(SSP/MM)

IT618593 228.76 45 45 1 3 0 0 26.06(12) 25.03(3) 30.37(10) 34.32(7) 24.29(0) 32.85(6) 25.77(5) 30.07(2)

Daniele
Finocchiaro
(ESP/SS)

IT556225 232.05 46 36 1 0 0 0 29.97(3) 24.58(3) 28.82(5) 39.26(9) 25.01(1) 32.88(9) 25.44(5) 26.09(1)

Cristina
Cesaroni
(CO/NV)

IT981231 233.06 47 28 0 1 0 0 31.88(4) 26.20(5) 25.99(3) 39.50(6) 30.76(0) 37.37(9) 21.35(0) 20.01(1)

Umberto
Morasca
(ESP/SS)

IT553261 237.46 48 11 0 0 0 0 41.08(1) 24.17(0) 30.05(0) 33.45(6) 26.91(0) 27.96(2) 26.22(0) 27.62(2)

Roberto Conti
(CCP/MM) IT829959 240.72 49 22 0 0 0 0 27.34(0) 26.39(2) 26.94(1) 43.07(11) 34.02(1) 34.71(4) 22.48(1) 25.77(2)

Danilo
Spinozzi
(ESP/MM)

IT710903 242.56 50 29 1 0 0 0 38.59(10) 23.38(2) 28.70(3) 45.22(6) 26.25(0) 29.87(1) 25.31(3) 25.24(4)

Mauro Barchi
(SSP/SS) IT420970 246.73 51 35 1 2 0 0 35.57(1) 22.71(2) 28.33(2) 41.48(11) 33.06(11) 23.84(3) 30.40(3) 31.34(2)

Bjoern
Frommknecht
(PCC/NV)

IT554734 252.95 52 10 0 0 0 0 36.70(2) 29.65(0) 28.26(0) 34.32(0) 25.13(0) 31.77(0) 32.56(0) 34.56(8)

Mauro Capone
(REV/SS) IT319347 256.57 53 43 0 0 0 0 32.64(2) 29.51(4) 36.90(9) 48.22(21) 32.55(0) 24.59(2) 25.65(3) 26.51(2)

Roberto
Caciolo
(ESP/MM)

IT556200 258.40 54 54 0 2 0 0 28.22(5) 25.71(5) 33.61(12) 35.48(6) 30.40(0) 56.40(15) 28.76(7) 19.82(4)
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Loreno Tinti
(CDP/SS) IT489783 264.62 55 27 0 0 0 0 31.81(0) 26.39(1) 36.92(4) 45.18(9) 38.47(1) 31.87(4) 21.55(1) 32.43(7)

Roberto De
Angelis
(PCC/MM)

IT376713 264.73 56 42 0 0 0 0 38.13(8) 33.44(5) 26.57(2) 32.12(4) 28.88(0) 38.23(12) 34.33(6) 33.03(5)

Emanuele
Lattanzi
(CO/NV)

IT764620 265.01 57 37 0 0 0 0 30.13(2) 30.01(6) 31.30(1) 39.75(10) 35.89(0) 27.34(1) 31.10(1) 39.49(16)

Carlo Sanna
(ESP/MM) IT457864 266.81 58 47 1 1 0 0 29.54(2) 28.30(7) 30.94(6) 44.40(10) 26.63(0) 28.46(0) 49.39(20) 29.15(2)

Davide
Mancini
(SSP/MM)

IT716523 269.01 59 40 0 1 0 0 37.13(6) 29.83(7) 33.36(3) 42.05(8) 22.06(2) 31.21(3) 35.00(9) 38.37(2)

Agostino
Presutti
(SSP/MM)

IT317344 269.21 60 58 0 0 0 0 33.66(3) 30.55(9) 42.52(17) 41.21(9) 36.01(7) 26.61(2) 31.34(7) 27.31(4)

Elisabetta
Maselli
(ESP/MM)

IT283626 269.25 61 25 0 0 0 0 39.62(0) 22.53(2) 29.59(6) 31.09(3) 45.28(0) 33.22(9) 25.82(2) 42.10(3)

Luca Sersanti
(CO/SS) IT215199 269.93 62 34 0 1 0 0 32.20(2) 32.90(1) 38.49(11) 38.94(1) 34.04(1) 30.09(3) 38.33(11) 24.94(4)

Lorenzo
Morena
(ESP/MM)

IT484136 270.23 63 29 0 1 0 0 39.66(5) 27.71(1) 33.54(7) 48.63(8) 28.94(1) 37.62(1) 29.59(3) 24.54(3)

Alessandro
Canducci
(SSP/MM)

IT153877 273.21 64 35 0 0 0 0 39.89(6) 27.38(0) 31.61(5) 45.93(10) 37.06(0) 31.84(2) 33.77(9) 25.73(3)

Roberto
Marciano
(SSP/NV)

IT765652 276.65 65 56 0 0 0 0 37.92(2) 30.24(2) 45.30(17) 43.90(14) 29.69(1) 26.56(2) 29.83(9) 33.21(9)

Daniele
Favelli
(ESP/NV)

IT401901 284.68 66 41 0 0 0 0 39.21(16) 29.73(5) 26.95(0) 34.48(3) 30.55(2) 47.52(7) 37.69(8) 38.55(0)

Guido Casponi
(SSP/MM) IT657552 285.34 67 59 0 0 0 0 34.09(4) 33.37(13) 49.68(14) 43.39(3) 24.88(1) 25.78(3) 46.45(9) 27.70(12)

Gianluca
Provenziani
(REV/MM)

IT188054 289.71 68 16 0 0 0 0 40.63(1) 34.35(2) 36.10(1) 44.44(2) 40.49(5) 33.94(2) 32.33(3) 27.43(0)

Luigi Tuzzi
(CCP/MM) IT981992 290.16 69 42 1 0 0 0 27.77(3) 27.75(3) 46.25(14) 36.79(9) 42.68(3) 48.79(4) 30.13(3) 30.00(3)

Maria NELIA
Cataldi
(ESP/NV)

IT548819 295.12 70 28 0 0 0 0 41.52(9) 28.29(1) 46.07(6) 43.03(4) 34.89(1) 38.56(2) 37.39(5) 25.37(0)

Fabio
Imperiali
(ESP/NV)

IT901473 300.55 71 74 0 2 0 0 42.04(8) 43.79(12) 32.62(0) 41.27(11) 27.13(4) 30.84(5) 53.37(26) 29.49(8)

Massimo
Massari
(CDP/MM)

IT356027 311.27 72 21 0 0 0 0 42.05(3) 35.28(4) 35.30(2) 57.43(8) 43.95(2) 31.41(0) 31.76(2) 34.09(0)

Alessandro
Tiberi
(SSP/NV)

IT539109 313.24 73 42 0 0 0 0 42.40(4) 35.07(4) 48.23(6) 44.62(10) 32.84(0) 41.56(1) 39.81(13) 28.71(4)

Giuseppe
EGIDIO
Palombo
(SSP/MM)

IT291248 320.40 74 74 0 0 0 0 48.03(8) 37.21(6) 39.91(7) 43.42(8) 51.33(16) 24.68(0) 31.79(5) 44.03(24)

Rossano
Fiamingo
(SSP/SS)

IT340426 321.27 75 71 0 0 0 0 43.63(11) 36.43(10) 45.24(8) 42.36(12) 49.75(13) 30.87(4) 38.04(2) 34.95(11)

Danilo Loreti
(REV/NV) IT445043 322.32 76 35 0 0 0 0 52.17(1) 35.59(4) 40.46(8) 37.19(4) 46.98(12) 38.44(0) 36.58(0) 34.91(6)

Ciccillo
Lucarelli
(CCP/SS)

IT339124 326.05 77 108 2 1 0 0 41.29(9) 41.74(15) 40.92(11) 45.06(17) 49.11(21) 29.62(10) 35.55(13) 42.76(12)

Giulio Santilli
(SSP/NV) IT666151 327.00 78 34 0 1 0 0 49.31(8) 35.26(5) 45.28(8) 47.26(2) 42.27(1) 30.87(1) 38.88(2) 37.87(7)

Stefano Vittori
(SSP/MM) IT299027 329.68 79 87 2 0 0 0 40.59(7) 38.85(11) 48.15(17) 53.39(17) 25.26(1) 29.79(3) 47.31(16) 46.34(15)

Roberto Lucidi
(ESP/MM) IT124829 330.81 80 52 1 0 0 0 43.99(1) 40.20(6) 40.08(3) 44.55(10) 35.28(1) 40.63(5) 41.42(3) 44.66(23)

Giuseppe
Ribellino
(SSP/NV)

IT473170 332.65 81 118 1 0 0 0 37.82(9) 32.82(7) 48.29(26) 47.16(21) 48.43(13) 39.66(10) 40.89(12) 37.58(20)
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Pascal Gilles
(REV/NV)

IT546029 335.21 82 29 1 0 0 0 36.46(6) 28.10(0) 50.65(11) 39.19(4) 42.77(0) 57.14(0) 39.34(0) 41.56(8)

Valerio Savino
(REV/MM) IT318596 344.40 83 40 1 1 0 0 40.75(4) 35.89(5) 57.22(9) 42.28(6) 50.61(5) 38.18(3) 37.59(2) 41.88(6)

Antonio
Casalino
(ESP/MM)

IT869884 348.87 84 43 0 3 1 0 41.14(0) 31.07(4) 47.06(9) 48.08(2) 31.99(0) 27.85(3) 89.00(25) 32.68(0)

Gianluca
Plaustro
(SSP/UC)

PENDING 354.56 85 70 0 3 0 0 49.48(10) 37.16(7) 45.48(11) 46.17(12) 52.72(16) 40.68(2) 40.35(4) 42.52(8)

Cristiano
Sagoni
(CDP/MM)

IT996843 354.63 86 82 0 2 0 0 39.49(7) 44.46(19) 35.28(4) 55.07(18) 59.26(21) 41.35(1) 38.98(8) 40.74(4)

Andrea
Coladonato
(SSP/NV)

IT424424 354.96 87 40 0 1 0 0 57.30(7) 35.79(2) 54.53(7) 49.46(9) 38.86(6) 33.94(1) 46.80(6) 38.28(2)

Alfredo
Cantamerli
(SSP/NV)

IT210163 372.16 88 52 1 1 0 0 58.48(1) 40.38(3) 55.16(19) 49.24(7) 38.20(3) 41.88(2) 46.15(15) 42.67(2)

Carlo
Gismondi
(SSP/NV)

IT310480 381.84 89 126 1 1 0 0 48.53(18) 33.78(10) 43.10(12) 84.80(27) 60.18(23) 28.84(4) 54.96(25) 27.65(7)

Giorgio
Colomberti
(SSP/NV)

IT177260 386.01 90 77 0 8 0 0 46.83(3) 47.08(15) 44.12(4) 46.43(7) 47.71(7) 40.71(1) 48.83(7) 64.30(33)

Ampai
Kringkanchana
(SSP/MM)

IT281966 386.17 91 53 0 0 0 0 48.91(2) 43.08(4) 47.90(6) 58.52(12) 60.12(10) 38.55(1) 46.88(10) 42.21(8)

Alessandro
Imbriglio
(SSP/NV)

IT165841 505.95 92 86 0 1 0 0 63.68(8) 60.75(10) 61.24(4) 70.03(20) 72.56(29) 42.85(1) 87.83(7) 47.01(7)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Master

Stefano Rossi IT160870 119.65 1 16 0 0 0 0 15.86(2) 16.69(4) 16.31(2) 16.52(1) 11.22(1) 12.54(0) 15.80(2) 14.71(4)

Dragos Manea IT2260 134.93 2 17 0 0 0 0 19.46(3) 16.67(2) 18.44(4) 20.56(3) 16.22(2) 12.66(0) 17.73(3) 13.19(0)

Roberto Failla IT1881 149.12 3 35 0 0 0 0 23.13(8) 17.36(3) 21.21(6) 25.57(7) 17.15(3) 16.62(3) 13.67(1) 14.41(4)

Sergio
Bergami IT350458 155.94 4 12 0 0 0 0 26.44(4) 19.06(0) 19.34(0) 23.62(4) 19.22(2) 17.38(2) 15.51(0) 15.37(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

Cristiano Nulli
Gabbiani IT713575 147.08 1 28 0 0 0 0 21.10(4) 25.00(4) 18.59(5) 28.79(11) 11.38(1) 15.85(1) 13.76(0) 12.61(2)

Iacopo
Montaini IT996024 152.22 2 9 0 0 0 0 23.32(1) 16.81(1) 19.14(0) 19.14(0) 23.55(2) 17.74(3) 17.06(1) 15.46(1)

Gino Capponi IT206244 157.79 3 11 1 0 0 0 27.21(2) 17.05(2) 18.65(2) 28.68(3) 20.53(0) 14.48(1) 15.59(0) 15.60(1)

Flaviano
Pisanu IT469877 172.59 4 35 0 0 0 0 22.99(7) 19.53(4) 24.00(5) 26.07(4) 24.65(6) 16.01(1) 16.35(1) 22.99(7)

Alessandro
Condro' IT213281 176.02 5 30 0 0 0 0 19.02(0) 20.15(4) 23.72(6) 28.40(6) 23.32(6) 20.57(4) 20.32(1) 20.52(3)

Francesco
Trentadue IT568973 181.54 6 37 0 0 0 0 19.87(0) 23.41(7) 25.19(2) 25.30(6) 23.50(8) 15.33(1) 23.23(6) 25.71(7)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Claudio
Vaccarini IT830774 153.03 1 29 0 0 0 0 21.18(4) 17.19(1) 17.37(2) 26.96(7) 21.06(6) 16.83(3) 14.97(1) 17.47(5)

Gennaro Iorio IT325036 166.42 2 22 0 0 0 0 15.27(1) 26.49(9) 22.65(1) 25.33(2) 23.23(5) 17.91(3) 20.27(0) 15.27(1)

Gianluca
Tiburzi IT779523 192.72 3 21 0 0 0 0 24.39(0) 21.90(4) 27.43(3) 37.42(10) 17.22(0) 22.84(3) 19.40(0) 22.12(1)

Stefano
Condro IT525150 206.30 4 32 0 0 0 0 26.44(4) 22.18(4) 28.77(8) 28.11(3) 25.08(0) 22.04(2) 34.20(7) 19.48(4)

Daniele
Finocchiaro IT556225 232.05 5 36 1 0 0 0 29.97(3) 24.58(3) 28.82(5) 39.26(9) 25.01(1) 32.88(9) 25.44(5) 26.09(1)

Umberto
Morasca IT553261 237.46 6 11 0 0 0 0 41.08(1) 24.17(0) 30.05(0) 33.45(6) 26.91(0) 27.96(2) 26.22(0) 27.62(2)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman

Gian PAOLO
Bonelli IT429930 193.91 1 24 0 0 0 0 26.14(3) 20.26(2) 25.19(2) 36.15(9) 20.38(0) 20.95(2) 26.46(2) 18.38(4)

Andrea Landi IT176188 201.07 2 31 0 1 0 0 32.99(5) 19.80(2) 25.72(5) 35.79(9) 19.93(1) 20.65(0) 22.92(3) 23.27(6)

Mario Fiore IT996295 205.69 3 25 0 1 0 0 25.36(0) 23.77(5) 32.32(6) 34.90(9) 27.85(1) 17.88(0) 24.39(1) 19.22(3)

Giancarlo IT870161 223.59 4 48 2 0 0 0 24.27(2) 22.73(4) 39.23(13) 34.18(11) 24.68(6) 34.49(8) 23.70(3) 20.31(1)
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Tullio

Danilo
Spinozzi IT710903 242.56 5 29 1 0 0 0 38.59(10) 23.38(2) 28.70(3) 45.22(6) 26.25(0) 29.87(1) 25.31(3) 25.24(4)

Roberto
Caciolo IT556200 258.40 6 54 0 2 0 0 28.22(5) 25.71(5) 33.61(12) 35.48(6) 30.40(0) 56.40(15) 28.76(7) 19.82(4)

Carlo Sanna IT457864 266.81 7 47 1 1 0 0 29.54(2) 28.30(7) 30.94(6) 44.40(10) 26.63(0) 28.46(0) 49.39(20) 29.15(2)

Elisabetta
Maselli IT283626 269.25 8 25 0 0 0 0 39.62(0) 22.53(2) 29.59(6) 31.09(3) 45.28(0) 33.22(9) 25.82(2) 42.10(3)

Lorenzo
Morena IT484136 270.23 9 29 0 1 0 0 39.66(5) 27.71(1) 33.54(7) 48.63(8) 28.94(1) 37.62(1) 29.59(3) 24.54(3)

Roberto Lucidi IT124829 330.81 10 52 1 0 0 0 43.99(1) 40.20(6) 40.08(3) 44.55(10) 35.28(1) 40.63(5) 41.42(3) 44.66(23)

Antonio
Casalino IT869884 348.87 11 43 0 3 1 0 41.14(0) 31.07(4) 47.06(9) 48.08(2) 31.99(0) 27.85(3) 89.00(25) 32.68(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Novice

Daniele
Favelli IT401901 284.68 1 41 0 0 0 0 39.21(16) 29.73(5) 26.95(0) 34.48(3) 30.55(2) 47.52(7) 37.69(8) 38.55(0)

Maria NELIA
Cataldi IT548819 295.12 2 28 0 0 0 0 41.52(9) 28.29(1) 46.07(6) 43.03(4) 34.89(1) 38.56(2) 37.39(5) 25.37(0)

Fabio
Imperiali IT901473 300.55 3 74 0 2 0 0 42.04(8) 43.79(12) 32.62(0) 41.27(11) 27.13(4) 30.84(5) 53.37(26) 29.49(8)

Stock Service Pistol - Master

Luca Fiamma IT2100 143.46 1 17 0 0 0 0 19.24(0) 15.77(1) 22.63(3) 23.96(6) 12.79(0) 15.36(1) 14.87(0) 18.84(6)

Mirko Bessi IT1623 147.66 2 21 0 0 0 0 17.11(0) 20.18(6) 19.01(3) 26.94(6) 18.20(2) 17.03(1) 17.04(2) 12.15(1)

Hans Silbitzer F00003 198.03 3 8 0 0 0 0 30.41(1) 20.76(1) 21.29(2) 18.22(0) 33.41(1) 24.57(1) 20.58(0) 28.79(2)

Stock Service Pistol - Expert

Aldo Pantaleo IT495250 213.33 1 26 1 0 0 0 30.02(2) 23.31(7) 27.77(4) 33.87(4) 27.46(0) 22.19(0) 29.92(9) 18.79(0)

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Mattia Quinti IT267570 190.23 1 16 0 0 0 0 26.04(1) 23.70(2) 24.18(2) 27.67(2) 24.70(0) 20.82(4) 24.28(1) 18.84(4)

Fernando Izzo IT208314 191.11 2 44 0 1 0 0 18.87(2) 17.61(2) 24.08(4) 31.85(5) 43.63(26) 14.57(1) 25.67(1) 14.83(3)

Massimiliano
Ielapi IT876047 198.98 3 37 0 1 0 0 23.93(2) 21.62(2) 24.65(3) 26.19(2) 21.12(0) 22.21(4) 23.77(0) 35.49(24)

Davide De
Iudicibus IT450002 208.91 4 40 0 0 0 0 22.14(1) 25.39(6) 32.56(10) 30.47(4) 23.62(1) 26.40(7) 30.08(10) 18.25(1)

Carlo Acciari IT581729 211.51 5 43 0 0 0 0 27.99(4) 21.19(3) 31.47(12) 33.21(6) 26.39(6) 20.06(0) 32.17(12) 19.03(0)

Mauro Barchi IT420970 246.73 6 35 1 2 0 0 35.57(1) 22.71(2) 28.33(2) 41.48(11) 33.06(11) 23.84(3) 30.40(3) 31.34(2)

Rossano
Fiamingo IT340426 321.27 7 71 0 0 0 0 43.63(11) 36.43(10) 45.24(8) 42.36(12) 49.75(13) 30.87(4) 38.04(2) 34.95(11)

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

Daniela Ianni IT201980 202.73 1 24 0 0 0 0 34.93(5) 22.32(1) 26.88(1) 33.35(7) 20.73(0) 16.96(1) 24.77(7) 22.79(2)

Lorenzo
Zinanni IT218589 212.31 2 22 0 0 0 0 30.52(1) 26.35(2) 25.82(1) 29.51(6) 26.36(5) 23.72(0) 23.46(2) 26.57(5)

Aldo Cimmino IT780100 225.36 3 43 1 0 0 0 29.44(11) 31.94(3) 31.62(9) 30.56(5) 20.23(1) 21.95(3) 23.84(4) 35.78(7)

Nicola
Giangreco IT618593 228.76 4 45 1 3 0 0 26.06(12) 25.03(3) 30.37(10) 34.32(7) 24.29(0) 32.85(6) 25.77(5) 30.07(2)

Davide
Mancini IT716523 269.01 5 40 0 1 0 0 37.13(6) 29.83(7) 33.36(3) 42.05(8) 22.06(2) 31.21(3) 35.00(9) 38.37(2)

Agostino
Presutti IT317344 269.21 6 58 0 0 0 0 33.66(3) 30.55(9) 42.52(17) 41.21(9) 36.01(7) 26.61(2) 31.34(7) 27.31(4)

Alessandro
Canducci IT153877 273.21 7 35 0 0 0 0 39.89(6) 27.38(0) 31.61(5) 45.93(10) 37.06(0) 31.84(2) 33.77(9) 25.73(3)

Guido Casponi IT657552 285.34 8 59 0 0 0 0 34.09(4) 33.37(13) 49.68(14) 43.39(3) 24.88(1) 25.78(3) 46.45(9) 27.70(12)

Giuseppe
EGIDIO
Palombo

IT291248 320.40 9 74 0 0 0 0 48.03(8) 37.21(6) 39.91(7) 43.42(8) 51.33(16) 24.68(0) 31.79(5) 44.03(24)

Stefano Vittori IT299027 329.68 10 87 2 0 0 0 40.59(7) 38.85(11) 48.15(17) 53.39(17) 25.26(1) 29.79(3) 47.31(16) 46.34(15)

Ampai
Kringkanchana IT281966 386.17 11 53 0 0 0 0 48.91(2) 43.08(4) 47.90(6) 58.52(12) 60.12(10) 38.55(1) 46.88(10) 42.21(8)

Stock Service Pistol - Novice

Andrea
Fraschetti IT472625 206.68 1 33 0 0 0 0 30.63(5) 23.74(4) 30.05(7) 34.47(12) 18.51(0) 23.25(2) 23.47(0) 22.56(3)

Andrea
Franchi

IT116593 211.16 2 18 0 0 0 0 24.13(0) 23.93(2) 28.36(7) 29.87(4) 32.71(0) 28.13(2) 21.15(1) 22.88(2)
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Giovanni Lo
Faro IT218787 225.70 3 16 0 0 0 0 33.80(4) 23.52(1) 27.55(2) 36.61(8) 28.67(0) 26.77(0) 24.11(0) 24.67(1)

Roberto
Marciano IT765652 276.65 4 56 0 0 0 0 37.92(2) 30.24(2) 45.30(17) 43.90(14) 29.69(1) 26.56(2) 29.83(9) 33.21(9)

Alessandro
Tiberi IT539109 313.24 5 42 0 0 0 0 42.40(4) 35.07(4) 48.23(6) 44.62(10) 32.84(0) 41.56(1) 39.81(13) 28.71(4)

Giulio Santilli IT666151 327.00 6 34 0 1 0 0 49.31(8) 35.26(5) 45.28(8) 47.26(2) 42.27(1) 30.87(1) 38.88(2) 37.87(7)

Giuseppe
Ribellino IT473170 332.65 7 118 1 0 0 0 37.82(9) 32.82(7) 48.29(26) 47.16(21) 48.43(13) 39.66(10) 40.89(12) 37.58(20)

Andrea
Coladonato IT424424 354.96 8 40 0 1 0 0 57.30(7) 35.79(2) 54.53(7) 49.46(9) 38.86(6) 33.94(1) 46.80(6) 38.28(2)

Alfredo
Cantamerli IT210163 372.16 9 52 1 1 0 0 58.48(1) 40.38(3) 55.16(19) 49.24(7) 38.20(3) 41.88(2) 46.15(15) 42.67(2)

Carlo
Gismondi IT310480 381.84 10 126 1 1 0 0 48.53(18) 33.78(10) 43.10(12) 84.80(27) 60.18(23) 28.84(4) 54.96(25) 27.65(7)

Giorgio
Colomberti IT177260 386.01 11 77 0 8 0 0 46.83(3) 47.08(15) 44.12(4) 46.43(7) 47.71(7) 40.71(1) 48.83(7) 64.30(33)

Alessandro
Imbriglio IT165841 505.95 12 86 0 1 0 0 63.68(8) 60.75(10) 61.24(4) 70.03(20) 72.56(29) 42.85(1) 87.83(7) 47.01(7)

Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified

Gianluca
Plaustro PENDING 354.56 1 70 0 3 0 0 49.48(10) 37.16(7) 45.48(11) 46.17(12) 52.72(16) 40.68(2) 40.35(4) 42.52(8)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Loreno Tinti IT489783 264.62 1 27 0 0 0 0 31.81(0) 26.39(1) 36.92(4) 45.18(9) 38.47(1) 31.87(4) 21.55(1) 32.43(7)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Marksman

Massimo
Massari IT356027 311.27 1 21 0 0 0 0 42.05(3) 35.28(4) 35.30(2) 57.43(8) 43.95(2) 31.41(0) 31.76(2) 34.09(0)

Cristiano
Sagoni IT996843 354.63 2 82 0 2 0 0 39.49(7) 44.46(19) 35.28(4) 55.07(18) 59.26(21) 41.35(1) 38.98(8) 40.74(4)

Revolver - Sharp Shooter

Mauro Capone IT319347 256.57 1 43 0 0 0 0 32.64(2) 29.51(4) 36.90(9) 48.22(21) 32.55(0) 24.59(2) 25.65(3) 26.51(2)

Revolver - Marksman

Gianluca
Provenziani IT188054 289.71 1 16 0 0 0 0 40.63(1) 34.35(2) 36.10(1) 44.44(2) 40.49(5) 33.94(2) 32.33(3) 27.43(0)

Valerio Savino IT318596 344.40 2 40 1 1 0 0 40.75(4) 35.89(5) 57.22(9) 42.28(6) 50.61(5) 38.18(3) 37.59(2) 41.88(6)

Revolver - Novice

Danilo Loreti IT445043 322.32 1 35 0 0 0 0 52.17(1) 35.59(4) 40.46(8) 37.19(4) 46.98(12) 38.44(0) 36.58(0) 34.91(6)

Pascal Gilles IT546029 335.21 2 29 1 0 0 0 36.46(6) 28.10(0) 50.65(11) 39.19(4) 42.77(0) 57.14(0) 39.34(0) 41.56(8)

Compact Carry Pistol - Master

Giuseppe
Maienza IT0215 162.72 1 17 0 0 0 0 18.51(1) 22.12(2) 32.32(9) 24.79(3) 16.41(0) 19.19(1) 13.91(0) 15.47(1)

Ivan Livoni IT847929 194.23 2 13 1 1 0 0 22.19(3) 22.86(2) 30.50(2) 24.15(2) 29.84(0) 27.34(2) 15.89(0) 21.46(2)

Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Andrea Bray IT443702 182.14 1 17 0 0 0 0 25.66(0) 20.17(3) 31.10(9) 26.60(1) 21.04(0) 17.95(0) 19.77(2) 19.85(2)

Antonio
Purificato IT161492 182.97 2 22 0 0 0 0 25.43(6) 18.05(2) 25.70(3) 33.12(3) 20.62(0) 22.42(4) 20.06(0) 17.57(4)

Devis Gentile IT362277 222.38 3 37 0 0 0 0 23.37(1) 30.06(7) 27.93(4) 30.87(4) 33.53(7) 24.79(7) 27.40(6) 24.43(1)

Eugenio
Lombardozzi IT766327 228.32 4 33 0 0 0 0 29.86(1) 21.91(2) 33.97(11) 28.46(5) 33.47(1) 31.95(4) 24.31(3) 24.39(6)

Ciccillo
Lucarelli IT339124 326.05 5 108 2 1 0 0 41.29(9) 41.74(15) 40.92(11) 45.06(17) 49.11(21) 29.62(10) 35.55(13) 42.76(12)

Compact Carry Pistol - Marksman

Roberto Conti IT829959 240.72 1 22 0 0 0 0 27.34(0) 26.39(2) 26.94(1) 43.07(11) 34.02(1) 34.71(4) 22.48(1) 25.77(2)

Luigi Tuzzi IT981992 290.16 2 42 1 0 0 0 27.77(3) 27.75(3) 46.25(14) 36.79(9) 42.68(3) 48.79(4) 30.13(3) 30.00(3)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Sharp Shooter

maurizio
cartolano IT281324 220.98 1 8 0 1 0 0 33.53(1) 26.97(0) 27.59(0) 28.74(0) 21.50(0) 32.37(3) 25.96(4) 24.32(0)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Marksman

Roberto De
Angelis IT376713 264.73 1 42 0 0 0 0 38.13(8) 33.44(5) 26.57(2) 32.12(4) 28.88(0) 38.23(12) 34.33(6) 33.03(5)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Novice
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Fabio De
Iudicibus

IT920074 135.79 1 19 0 0 0 0 18.72(4) 15.14(2) 15.43(1) 24.05(6) 20.71(3) 14.72(1) 11.41(0) 15.61(2)

Graziano
Bacciarelli IT1873 141.78 2 5 0 0 0 0 21.11(1) 14.78(0) 19.29(0) 22.21(2) 12.91(0) 17.36(0) 15.43(0) 18.69(2)

Valerio
Olivieri IT170877 180.37 3 9 1 0 0 0 33.72(1) 17.28(0) 21.81(1) 28.25(5) 16.46(0) 18.43(0) 19.60(1) 24.82(1)

Bjoern
Frommknecht IT554734 252.95 4 10 0 0 0 0 36.70(2) 29.65(0) 28.26(0) 34.32(0) 25.13(0) 31.77(0) 32.56(0) 34.56(8)

Carry Optics - Sharp Shooter

Luca Sersanti IT215199 269.93 1 34 0 1 0 0 32.20(2) 32.90(1) 38.49(11) 38.94(1) 34.04(1) 30.09(3) 38.33(11) 24.94(4)

Carry Optics - Novice

Cristina
Cesaroni IT981231 233.06 1 28 0 1 0 0 31.88(4) 26.20(5) 25.99(3) 39.50(6) 30.76(0) 37.37(9) 21.35(0) 20.01(1)

Emanuele
Lattanzi IT764620 265.01 2 37 0 0 0 0 30.13(2) 30.01(6) 31.30(1) 39.75(10) 35.89(0) 27.34(1) 31.10(1) 39.49(16)

Back Up Gun - Expert

Renato Nitti IT2040 207.81 1 14 0 0 0 0 28.82(0) 20.75(1) 25.88(0) 38.15(6) 26.21(0) 18.44(0) 24.84(0) 24.72(7)

Most Accurate

Graziano
Bacciarelli IT1873 141.78 1 5 0 0 0 0 21.11(1) 14.78(0) 19.29(0) 22.21(2) 12.91(0) 17.36(0) 15.43(0) 18.69(2)

Hans Silbitzer F00003 198.03 2 8 0 0 0 0 30.41(1) 20.76(1) 21.29(2) 18.22(0) 33.41(1) 24.57(1) 20.58(0) 28.79(2)

maurizio
cartolano IT281324 220.98 3 8 0 1 0 0 33.53(1) 26.97(0) 27.59(0) 28.74(0) 21.50(0) 32.37(3) 25.96(4) 24.32(0)

Iacopo
Montaini IT996024 152.22 4 9 0 0 0 0 23.32(1) 16.81(1) 19.14(0) 19.14(0) 23.55(2) 17.74(3) 17.06(1) 15.46(1)

Bjoern
Frommknecht IT554734 252.95 5 10 0 0 0 0 36.70(2) 29.65(0) 28.26(0) 34.32(0) 25.13(0) 31.77(0) 32.56(0) 34.56(8)

Umberto
Morasca IT553261 237.46 6 11 0 0 0 0 41.08(1) 24.17(0) 30.05(0) 33.45(6) 26.91(0) 27.96(2) 26.22(0) 27.62(2)

Sergio
Bergami IT350458 155.94 7 12 0 0 0 0 26.44(4) 19.06(0) 19.34(0) 23.62(4) 19.22(2) 17.38(2) 15.51(0) 15.37(0)

Renato Nitti IT2040 207.81 8 14 0 0 0 0 28.82(0) 20.75(1) 25.88(0) 38.15(6) 26.21(0) 18.44(0) 24.84(0) 24.72(7)

Stefano Rossi IT160870 119.65 9 16 0 0 0 0 15.86(2) 16.69(4) 16.31(2) 16.52(1) 11.22(1) 12.54(0) 15.80(2) 14.71(4)

Mattia Quinti IT267570 190.23 10 16 0 0 0 0 26.04(1) 23.70(2) 24.18(2) 27.67(2) 24.70(0) 20.82(4) 24.28(1) 18.84(4)

Giovanni Lo
Faro IT218787 225.70 11 16 0 0 0 0 33.80(4) 23.52(1) 27.55(2) 36.61(8) 28.67(0) 26.77(0) 24.11(0) 24.67(1)

Gianluca
Provenziani IT188054 289.71 12 16 0 0 0 0 40.63(1) 34.35(2) 36.10(1) 44.44(2) 40.49(5) 33.94(2) 32.33(3) 27.43(0)

Dragos Manea IT2260 134.93 13 17 0 0 0 0 19.46(3) 16.67(2) 18.44(4) 20.56(3) 16.22(2) 12.66(0) 17.73(3) 13.19(0)

Luca Fiamma IT2100 143.46 14 17 0 0 0 0 19.24(0) 15.77(1) 22.63(3) 23.96(6) 12.79(0) 15.36(1) 14.87(0) 18.84(6)

Giuseppe
Maienza IT0215 162.72 15 17 0 0 0 0 18.51(1) 22.12(2) 32.32(9) 24.79(3) 16.41(0) 19.19(1) 13.91(0) 15.47(1)

Andrea Bray IT443702 182.14 16 17 0 0 0 0 25.66(0) 20.17(3) 31.10(9) 26.60(1) 21.04(0) 17.95(0) 19.77(2) 19.85(2)

Andrea
Franchi IT116593 211.16 17 18 0 0 0 0 24.13(0) 23.93(2) 28.36(7) 29.87(4) 32.71(0) 28.13(2) 21.15(1) 22.88(2)

Fabio De
Iudicibus IT920074 135.79 18 19 0 0 0 0 18.72(4) 15.14(2) 15.43(1) 24.05(6) 20.71(3) 14.72(1) 11.41(0) 15.61(2)

Mirko Bessi IT1623 147.66 19 21 0 0 0 0 17.11(0) 20.18(6) 19.01(3) 26.94(6) 18.20(2) 17.03(1) 17.04(2) 12.15(1)

Gianluca
Tiburzi IT779523 192.72 20 21 0 0 0 0 24.39(0) 21.90(4) 27.43(3) 37.42(10) 17.22(0) 22.84(3) 19.40(0) 22.12(1)

Massimo
Massari IT356027 311.27 21 21 0 0 0 0 42.05(3) 35.28(4) 35.30(2) 57.43(8) 43.95(2) 31.41(0) 31.76(2) 34.09(0)

Gennaro Iorio IT325036 166.42 22 22 0 0 0 0 15.27(1) 26.49(9) 22.65(1) 25.33(2) 23.23(5) 17.91(3) 20.27(0) 15.27(1)

Antonio
Purificato IT161492 182.97 23 22 0 0 0 0 25.43(6) 18.05(2) 25.70(3) 33.12(3) 20.62(0) 22.42(4) 20.06(0) 17.57(4)

Lorenzo
Zinanni IT218589 212.31 24 22 0 0 0 0 30.52(1) 26.35(2) 25.82(1) 29.51(6) 26.36(5) 23.72(0) 23.46(2) 26.57(5)

Roberto Conti IT829959 240.72 25 22 0 0 0 0 27.34(0) 26.39(2) 26.94(1) 43.07(11) 34.02(1) 34.71(4) 22.48(1) 25.77(2)

Gian PAOLO
Bonelli IT429930 193.91 26 24 0 0 0 0 26.14(3) 20.26(2) 25.19(2) 36.15(9) 20.38(0) 20.95(2) 26.46(2) 18.38(4)

Daniela Ianni IT201980 202.73 27 24 0 0 0 0 34.93(5) 22.32(1) 26.88(1) 33.35(7) 20.73(0) 16.96(1) 24.77(7) 22.79(2)

Mario Fiore IT996295 205.69 28 25 0 1 0 0 25.36(0) 23.77(5) 32.32(6) 34.90(9) 27.85(1) 17.88(0) 24.39(1) 19.22(3)
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Elisabetta
Maselli IT283626 269.25 29 25 0 0 0 0 39.62(0) 22.53(2) 29.59(6) 31.09(3) 45.28(0) 33.22(9) 25.82(2) 42.10(3)

Loreno Tinti IT489783 264.62 30 27 0 0 0 0 31.81(0) 26.39(1) 36.92(4) 45.18(9) 38.47(1) 31.87(4) 21.55(1) 32.43(7)

Cristiano Nulli
Gabbiani IT713575 147.08 31 28 0 0 0 0 21.10(4) 25.00(4) 18.59(5) 28.79(11) 11.38(1) 15.85(1) 13.76(0) 12.61(2)

Cristina
Cesaroni IT981231 233.06 32 28 0 1 0 0 31.88(4) 26.20(5) 25.99(3) 39.50(6) 30.76(0) 37.37(9) 21.35(0) 20.01(1)

Maria NELIA
Cataldi IT548819 295.12 33 28 0 0 0 0 41.52(9) 28.29(1) 46.07(6) 43.03(4) 34.89(1) 38.56(2) 37.39(5) 25.37(0)

Claudio
Vaccarini IT830774 153.03 34 29 0 0 0 0 21.18(4) 17.19(1) 17.37(2) 26.96(7) 21.06(6) 16.83(3) 14.97(1) 17.47(5)

Lorenzo
Morena IT484136 270.23 35 29 0 1 0 0 39.66(5) 27.71(1) 33.54(7) 48.63(8) 28.94(1) 37.62(1) 29.59(3) 24.54(3)

Alessandro
Condro' IT213281 176.02 36 30 0 0 0 0 19.02(0) 20.15(4) 23.72(6) 28.40(6) 23.32(6) 20.57(4) 20.32(1) 20.52(3)

Andrea Landi IT176188 201.07 37 31 0 1 0 0 32.99(5) 19.80(2) 25.72(5) 35.79(9) 19.93(1) 20.65(0) 22.92(3) 23.27(6)

Stefano
Condro IT525150 206.30 38 32 0 0 0 0 26.44(4) 22.18(4) 28.77(8) 28.11(3) 25.08(0) 22.04(2) 34.20(7) 19.48(4)

Andrea
Fraschetti IT472625 206.68 39 33 0 0 0 0 30.63(5) 23.74(4) 30.05(7) 34.47(12) 18.51(0) 23.25(2) 23.47(0) 22.56(3)

Eugenio
Lombardozzi IT766327 228.32 40 33 0 0 0 0 29.86(1) 21.91(2) 33.97(11) 28.46(5) 33.47(1) 31.95(4) 24.31(3) 24.39(6)

Luca Sersanti IT215199 269.93 41 34 0 1 0 0 32.20(2) 32.90(1) 38.49(11) 38.94(1) 34.04(1) 30.09(3) 38.33(11) 24.94(4)

Giulio Santilli IT666151 327.00 42 34 0 1 0 0 49.31(8) 35.26(5) 45.28(8) 47.26(2) 42.27(1) 30.87(1) 38.88(2) 37.87(7)

Roberto Failla IT1881 149.12 43 35 0 0 0 0 23.13(8) 17.36(3) 21.21(6) 25.57(7) 17.15(3) 16.62(3) 13.67(1) 14.41(4)

Flaviano
Pisanu IT469877 172.59 44 35 0 0 0 0 22.99(7) 19.53(4) 24.00(5) 26.07(4) 24.65(6) 16.01(1) 16.35(1) 22.99(7)

Alessandro
Canducci IT153877 273.21 45 35 0 0 0 0 39.89(6) 27.38(0) 31.61(5) 45.93(10) 37.06(0) 31.84(2) 33.77(9) 25.73(3)

Danilo Loreti IT445043 322.32 46 35 0 0 0 0 52.17(1) 35.59(4) 40.46(8) 37.19(4) 46.98(12) 38.44(0) 36.58(0) 34.91(6)

Francesco
Trentadue IT568973 181.54 47 37 0 0 0 0 19.87(0) 23.41(7) 25.19(2) 25.30(6) 23.50(8) 15.33(1) 23.23(6) 25.71(7)

Massimiliano
Ielapi IT876047 198.98 48 37 0 1 0 0 23.93(2) 21.62(2) 24.65(3) 26.19(2) 21.12(0) 22.21(4) 23.77(0) 35.49(24)

Devis Gentile IT362277 222.38 49 37 0 0 0 0 23.37(1) 30.06(7) 27.93(4) 30.87(4) 33.53(7) 24.79(7) 27.40(6) 24.43(1)

Emanuele
Lattanzi IT764620 265.01 50 37 0 0 0 0 30.13(2) 30.01(6) 31.30(1) 39.75(10) 35.89(0) 27.34(1) 31.10(1) 39.49(16)

Davide De
Iudicibus IT450002 208.91 51 40 0 0 0 0 22.14(1) 25.39(6) 32.56(10) 30.47(4) 23.62(1) 26.40(7) 30.08(10) 18.25(1)

Davide
Mancini IT716523 269.01 52 40 0 1 0 0 37.13(6) 29.83(7) 33.36(3) 42.05(8) 22.06(2) 31.21(3) 35.00(9) 38.37(2)

Andrea
Coladonato IT424424 354.96 53 40 0 1 0 0 57.30(7) 35.79(2) 54.53(7) 49.46(9) 38.86(6) 33.94(1) 46.80(6) 38.28(2)

Daniele
Favelli IT401901 284.68 54 41 0 0 0 0 39.21(16) 29.73(5) 26.95(0) 34.48(3) 30.55(2) 47.52(7) 37.69(8) 38.55(0)

Roberto De
Angelis IT376713 264.73 55 42 0 0 0 0 38.13(8) 33.44(5) 26.57(2) 32.12(4) 28.88(0) 38.23(12) 34.33(6) 33.03(5)

Alessandro
Tiberi IT539109 313.24 56 42 0 0 0 0 42.40(4) 35.07(4) 48.23(6) 44.62(10) 32.84(0) 41.56(1) 39.81(13) 28.71(4)

Carlo Acciari IT581729 211.51 57 43 0 0 0 0 27.99(4) 21.19(3) 31.47(12) 33.21(6) 26.39(6) 20.06(0) 32.17(12) 19.03(0)

Mauro Capone IT319347 256.57 58 43 0 0 0 0 32.64(2) 29.51(4) 36.90(9) 48.22(21) 32.55(0) 24.59(2) 25.65(3) 26.51(2)

Antonio
Casalino IT869884 348.87 59 43 0 3 1 0 41.14(0) 31.07(4) 47.06(9) 48.08(2) 31.99(0) 27.85(3) 89.00(25) 32.68(0)

Fernando Izzo IT208314 191.11 60 44 0 1 0 0 18.87(2) 17.61(2) 24.08(4) 31.85(5) 43.63(26) 14.57(1) 25.67(1) 14.83(3)

Ampai
Kringkanchana IT281966 386.17 61 53 0 0 0 0 48.91(2) 43.08(4) 47.90(6) 58.52(12) 60.12(10) 38.55(1) 46.88(10) 42.21(8)

Roberto
Caciolo IT556200 258.40 62 54 0 2 0 0 28.22(5) 25.71(5) 33.61(12) 35.48(6) 30.40(0) 56.40(15) 28.76(7) 19.82(4)

Roberto
Marciano IT765652 276.65 63 56 0 0 0 0 37.92(2) 30.24(2) 45.30(17) 43.90(14) 29.69(1) 26.56(2) 29.83(9) 33.21(9)

Agostino
Presutti IT317344 269.21 64 58 0 0 0 0 33.66(3) 30.55(9) 42.52(17) 41.21(9) 36.01(7) 26.61(2) 31.34(7) 27.31(4)

Guido Casponi IT657552 285.34 65 59 0 0 0 0 34.09(4) 33.37(13) 49.68(14) 43.39(3) 24.88(1) 25.78(3) 46.45(9) 27.70(12)
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Gianluca
Plaustro PENDING 354.56 66 70 0 3 0 0 49.48(10) 37.16(7) 45.48(11) 46.17(12) 52.72(16) 40.68(2) 40.35(4) 42.52(8)

Rossano
Fiamingo IT340426 321.27 67 71 0 0 0 0 43.63(11) 36.43(10) 45.24(8) 42.36(12) 49.75(13) 30.87(4) 38.04(2) 34.95(11)

Fabio
Imperiali IT901473 300.55 68 74 0 2 0 0 42.04(8) 43.79(12) 32.62(0) 41.27(11) 27.13(4) 30.84(5) 53.37(26) 29.49(8)

Giuseppe
EGIDIO
Palombo

IT291248 320.40 69 74 0 0 0 0 48.03(8) 37.21(6) 39.91(7) 43.42(8) 51.33(16) 24.68(0) 31.79(5) 44.03(24)

Giorgio
Colomberti IT177260 386.01 70 77 0 8 0 0 46.83(3) 47.08(15) 44.12(4) 46.43(7) 47.71(7) 40.71(1) 48.83(7) 64.30(33)

Cristiano
Sagoni IT996843 354.63 71 82 0 2 0 0 39.49(7) 44.46(19) 35.28(4) 55.07(18) 59.26(21) 41.35(1) 38.98(8) 40.74(4)

Alessandro
Imbriglio IT165841 505.95 72 86 0 1 0 0 63.68(8) 60.75(10) 61.24(4) 70.03(20) 72.56(29) 42.85(1) 87.83(7) 47.01(7)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

Lady

Daniela Ianni IT201980 202.73 1 24 0 0 0 0 34.93(5) 22.32(1) 26.88(1) 33.35(7) 20.73(0) 16.96(1) 24.77(7) 22.79(2)

Cristina
Cesaroni IT981231 233.06 2 28 0 1 0 0 31.88(4) 26.20(5) 25.99(3) 39.50(6) 30.76(0) 37.37(9) 21.35(0) 20.01(1)

Elisabetta
Maselli IT283626 269.25 3 25 0 0 0 0 39.62(0) 22.53(2) 29.59(6) 31.09(3) 45.28(0) 33.22(9) 25.82(2) 42.10(3)

Maria NELIA
Cataldi IT548819 295.12 4 28 0 0 0 0 41.52(9) 28.29(1) 46.07(6) 43.03(4) 34.89(1) 38.56(2) 37.39(5) 25.37(0)

Junior

Alessandro
Condro' IT213281 176.02 1 30 0 0 0 0 19.02(0) 20.15(4) 23.72(6) 28.40(6) 23.32(6) 20.57(4) 20.32(1) 20.52(3)

Senior

Graziano
Bacciarelli IT1873 141.78 1 5 0 0 0 0 21.11(1) 14.78(0) 19.29(0) 22.21(2) 12.91(0) 17.36(0) 15.43(0) 18.69(2)

Luca Fiamma IT2100 143.46 2 17 0 0 0 0 19.24(0) 15.77(1) 22.63(3) 23.96(6) 12.79(0) 15.36(1) 14.87(0) 18.84(6)

Claudio
Vaccarini IT830774 153.03 3 29 0 0 0 0 21.18(4) 17.19(1) 17.37(2) 26.96(7) 21.06(6) 16.83(3) 14.97(1) 17.47(5)

Sergio
Bergami IT350458 155.94 4 12 0 0 0 0 26.44(4) 19.06(0) 19.34(0) 23.62(4) 19.22(2) 17.38(2) 15.51(0) 15.37(0)

Gino Capponi IT206244 157.79 5 11 1 0 0 0 27.21(2) 17.05(2) 18.65(2) 28.68(3) 20.53(0) 14.48(1) 15.59(0) 15.60(1)

Antonio
Purificato IT161492 182.97 6 22 0 0 0 0 25.43(6) 18.05(2) 25.70(3) 33.12(3) 20.62(0) 22.42(4) 20.06(0) 17.57(4)

Fernando Izzo IT208314 191.11 7 44 0 1 0 0 18.87(2) 17.61(2) 24.08(4) 31.85(5) 43.63(26) 14.57(1) 25.67(1) 14.83(3)

Gian PAOLO
Bonelli IT429930 193.91 8 24 0 0 0 0 26.14(3) 20.26(2) 25.19(2) 36.15(9) 20.38(0) 20.95(2) 26.46(2) 18.38(4)

Hans Silbitzer F00003 198.03 9 8 0 0 0 0 30.41(1) 20.76(1) 21.29(2) 18.22(0) 33.41(1) 24.57(1) 20.58(0) 28.79(2)

Stefano
Condro IT525150 206.30 10 32 0 0 0 0 26.44(4) 22.18(4) 28.77(8) 28.11(3) 25.08(0) 22.04(2) 34.20(7) 19.48(4)

Umberto
Morasca IT553261 237.46 11 11 0 0 0 0 41.08(1) 24.17(0) 30.05(0) 33.45(6) 26.91(0) 27.96(2) 26.22(0) 27.62(2)

Roberto Conti IT829959 240.72 12 22 0 0 0 0 27.34(0) 26.39(2) 26.94(1) 43.07(11) 34.02(1) 34.71(4) 22.48(1) 25.77(2)

Mauro Barchi IT420970 246.73 13 35 1 2 0 0 35.57(1) 22.71(2) 28.33(2) 41.48(11) 33.06(11) 23.84(3) 30.40(3) 31.34(2)

Mauro Capone IT319347 256.57 14 43 0 0 0 0 32.64(2) 29.51(4) 36.90(9) 48.22(21) 32.55(0) 24.59(2) 25.65(3) 26.51(2)

Roberto De
Angelis IT376713 264.73 15 42 0 0 0 0 38.13(8) 33.44(5) 26.57(2) 32.12(4) 28.88(0) 38.23(12) 34.33(6) 33.03(5)

Agostino
Presutti IT317344 269.21 16 58 0 0 0 0 33.66(3) 30.55(9) 42.52(17) 41.21(9) 36.01(7) 26.61(2) 31.34(7) 27.31(4)

Roberto
Marciano IT765652 276.65 17 56 0 0 0 0 37.92(2) 30.24(2) 45.30(17) 43.90(14) 29.69(1) 26.56(2) 29.83(9) 33.21(9)

Guido Casponi IT657552 285.34 18 59 0 0 0 0 34.09(4) 33.37(13) 49.68(14) 43.39(3) 24.88(1) 25.78(3) 46.45(9) 27.70(12)

Luigi Tuzzi IT981992 290.16 19 42 1 0 0 0 27.77(3) 27.75(3) 46.25(14) 36.79(9) 42.68(3) 48.79(4) 30.13(3) 30.00(3)

Giuseppe
EGIDIO
Palombo

IT291248 320.40 20 74 0 0 0 0 48.03(8) 37.21(6) 39.91(7) 43.42(8) 51.33(16) 24.68(0) 31.79(5) 44.03(24)

Pascal Gilles IT546029 335.21 21 29 1 0 0 0 36.46(6) 28.10(0) 50.65(11) 39.19(4) 42.77(0) 57.14(0) 39.34(0) 41.56(8)

Valerio Savino IT318596 344.40 22 40 1 1 0 0 40.75(4) 35.89(5) 57.22(9) 42.28(6) 50.61(5) 38.18(3) 37.59(2) 41.88(6)
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Distinguished Senior

Daniele
Finocchiaro IT556225 232.05 1 36 1 0 0 0 29.97(3) 24.58(3) 28.82(5) 39.26(9) 25.01(1) 32.88(9) 25.44(5) 26.09(1)

Loreno Tinti IT489783 264.62 2 27 0 0 0 0 31.81(0) 26.39(1) 36.92(4) 45.18(9) 38.47(1) 31.87(4) 21.55(1) 32.43(7)

Massimo
Massari IT356027 311.27 3 21 0 0 0 0 42.05(3) 35.28(4) 35.30(2) 57.43(8) 43.95(2) 31.41(0) 31.76(2) 34.09(0)

Giulio Santilli IT666151 327.00 4 34 0 1 0 0 49.31(8) 35.26(5) 45.28(8) 47.26(2) 42.27(1) 30.87(1) 38.88(2) 37.87(7)

Stefano Vittori IT299027 329.68 5 87 2 0 0 0 40.59(7) 38.85(11) 48.15(17) 53.39(17) 25.26(1) 29.79(3) 47.31(16) 46.34(15)

Press

Fabio
Imperiali IT901473 300.55 1 74 0 2 0 0 42.04(8) 43.79(12) 32.62(0) 41.27(11) 27.13(4) 30.84(5) 53.37(26) 29.49(8)

International

Hans Silbitzer F00003 198.03 1 8 0 0 0 0 30.41(1) 20.76(1) 21.29(2) 18.22(0) 33.41(1) 24.57(1) 20.58(0) 28.79(2)

Military (Active Duty, Active Reserve or Retired)

Danilo
Spinozzi IT710903 242.56 1 29 1 0 0 0 38.59(10) 23.38(2) 28.70(3) 45.22(6) 26.25(0) 29.87(1) 25.31(3) 25.24(4)

Andrea
Coladonato IT424424 354.96 2 40 0 1 0 0 57.30(7) 35.79(2) 54.53(7) 49.46(9) 38.86(6) 33.94(1) 46.80(6) 38.28(2)

Law Enforcement

Cristiano Nulli
Gabbiani IT713575 147.08 1 28 0 0 0 0 21.10(4) 25.00(4) 18.59(5) 28.79(11) 11.38(1) 15.85(1) 13.76(0) 12.61(2)

Giuseppe
Maienza IT0215 162.72 2 17 0 0 0 0 18.51(1) 22.12(2) 32.32(9) 24.79(3) 16.41(0) 19.19(1) 13.91(0) 15.47(1)

Massimiliano
Ielapi IT876047 198.98 3 37 0 1 0 0 23.93(2) 21.62(2) 24.65(3) 26.19(2) 21.12(0) 22.21(4) 23.77(0) 35.49(24)

Renato Nitti IT2040 207.81 4 14 0 0 0 0 28.82(0) 20.75(1) 25.88(0) 38.15(6) 26.21(0) 18.44(0) 24.84(0) 24.72(7)

Aldo Pantaleo IT495250 213.33 5 26 1 0 0 0 30.02(2) 23.31(7) 27.77(4) 33.87(4) 27.46(0) 22.19(0) 29.92(9) 18.79(0)

Luca Sersanti IT215199 269.93 6 34 0 1 0 0 32.20(2) 32.90(1) 38.49(11) 38.94(1) 34.04(1) 30.09(3) 38.33(11) 24.94(4)

Gianluca
Provenziani IT188054 289.71 7 16 0 0 0 0 40.63(1) 34.35(2) 36.10(1) 44.44(2) 40.49(5) 33.94(2) 32.33(3) 27.43(0)

 
 

Elapsed time: 14 seconds 
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